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Kop. wo 17/05 18/05 19/05 20/05 21/05 22/05 23/05 17/05-20/05 17/05-23/05 Total bis

Ra Titel Verl. Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi WE Woche jetzt
1 SPIDER-MAN 3 SONY 878 3 154,389 88,216 91,183 45,048 14,354 28,633 11,795 378,836 433,618 2,603,552
2 BORN TO BE WILD BVI 583 5 63,402 33,599 39,183 14,026 4,945 10,459 4,126 150,210 169,740 1,250,289
3 PERFEKTE VERBRECHEN, DAS WB 199 1 46,215 30,880 34,139 12,827 6,579 13,995 6,112 124,061 150,747 150,747
4 STOMP THE YARD SONY 146 1 34,843 20,275 19,379 8,867 3,304 7,470 2,967 83,364 97,105 97,105
5 MR. BEAN MACHT FERIEN UPI 588 8 51,045 11,694 12,909 12,179 1,744 3,809 2,297 87,827 95,677 3,018,013
6 HERR BELLO CONSTANTN 228 1 34,054 7,668 8,970 8,577 1,398 2,498 1,799 59,269 64,964 64,964
7 WILDEN HUHNER & D. LIEBE, CONSTANTN 528 7 28,039 9,334 10,811 8,636 1,416 2,654 1,617 56,820 62,507 747,667
8 VOLLIDIOT SENATOR 464 6 17,668 12,721 12,747 4,360 1,787 3,979 1,053 47,496 54,315 749,067
9 DOPPELTE LOTTCHEN, DAS wB 343 2 25,499 6,115 6,802 6,315 1,390 2,564 1,762 44,731 50,447 103,403
10 2 TAGE PARIS 3L 53 1 15,239 9,079 10,131 4,542 2,457 4,100 2,889 38,991 48,437 48,437
11 HANDE WEG VON MISSISSIPPI DELPHI 310 9 19,758 4,156 5,654 5,350 818 1,240 1,039 34,918 38,015 412,895
12 SHOPPEN X-VERLEIH 67 3 12,599 6,940 6,451 2,677 1,949 3,562 2,030 28,667 36,208 120,276
13 EISPRINZEN, DIE UPI 244 2 13,094 6,904 7,167 3,315 1,235 2,454 1,012 30,480 35,181 93,786
14 UNSICHTBAR-ZWISCHEN 2 WEL BVI 249 2 6,784 5,400 5,937 1,935 796 1,985 480 20,056 23,317 71,767
15 BLACK BOOK NFP 181 2 7,812 3,885 4,060 1,487 1,044 2,131 894 17,244 21,313 61,056
16 300 WB 247 7 4,392 4,253 4,657 1,369 915 1,825 458 14,671 17,869 1,509,212
17 SHOOTER UPI 223 5 3,800 4,237 4,503 1,318 791 1,463 237 13,858 16,349 201,937
18 VIER MINUTEN PIFFL 93 16 4,901 2,515 2,889 1,343 1,300 1,649 1,153 11,648 15,750 319,337
19 MADCHEN, D.D.SEITEN UMBLA ALAMODE 38 3 5,537 2,537 2,439 1,037 743 1,362 821 11,550 14,476 51,952
20 FULL METAL VILLAGE ZORRO 48 5 3,836 2,600 2,303 1,290 815 1,375 1,111 10,029 13,330 70,061
21 VERFUHRUNG EINER FREMDEN  SONY 137 6 3,236 2,429 2,759 811 363 797 256 9,235 10,651 240,263
22 LEBEN DER ANDEREN, DAS BVI 131 61 3,348 1,219 1,485 1,126 985 1,013 976 7,178 10,152 2,069,527
23 HERBSTZEITLOSEN, DIE X-VERLEIH 48 2,879 1,276 1,220 735 491 841 516 6,110 7,958 106,203
24 LITTLE CHILDREN WB 59 2,471 1,367 1,263 592 411 801 492 5,693 7,397 52,927
25 WER FRUHER STIRBT, IST... MOVIENET 88 41 3,071 1,209 1,196 592 310 695 280 6,068 7,353 1,577,562
26 VIE EN ROSE, LA CONSTANTN 115 13 1,414 888 1,203 1,198 690 814 781 4,703 6,988 446,525
27 TRIFF DIE ROBINSONS BVI 150 3,229 577 1,083 1,359 89 261 192 6,248 6,790 218,223
28 REAPING-BOTEN D.APOKALYPS  WB 133 1,196 2,116 2,286 421 199 440 127 6,019 6,785 85,485
29 SUNSHINE FOX 145 1,554 1,444 1,695 601 299 637 310 5,294 6,540 202,850
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30 FLUCH DER GOLDENEN BLUME, TOBIS 51 4 1,738 1,105 967 532 383 644 255 4,342 5,624 51,076
31 HOW TO COOK YOUR LIFE MFA 54 2 1,980 720 884 764 374 540 356 4,348 5,618 14,081
32 AM LIMIT KINOWELT 74 9 2,155 726 780 512 359 577 386 4,173 5,495 152,125
33 SPIDER-MAN 3/0V SONY 33 3 1,867 903 1,006 567 303 525 254 4,343 5,425 40,589
34 INLAND EMPIRE CONCORDE 32 4 1,126 749 801 447 415 652 447 3,123 4,637 29,873
35 SIE SIND EIN SCHONER MANN MOVIENET 55 15 1,058 437 482 350 350 547 376 2,327 3,600 177,376
36 R. ALTMAN'S LAST RADIO SH KOOL 28 6 1,320 555 593 294 234 292 145 2,762 3,433 51,787
37 LETZTE KONIG V.SCHOTTLAND FOX 73 10 969 581 544 278 370 334 284 2,372 3,360 201,492
38 GROSSE AUSVERKAUF, DER MAJESTIC 20 1 756 423 423 375 287 406 360 1,977 3,030 3,030
39 MITTEN INS HERZ-E. SONG F WB 48 11 897 521 505 229 334 261 242 2,152 2,989 1,314,469
40 QUEEN, DIE CONCORDE 54 19 316 361 383 281 378 411 721 1,341 2,851 486,024
41 GOODBYE BAFANA X-VERLEIH 60 6 783 485 444 293 156 339 260 2,005 2,760 49,019
42 RENNSCHWEIN RUDI RUSSEL 2 WB 86 11 1,264 301 319 387 58 239 136 2,271 2,704 217,325
43 FANTASTIC MOVIE KINOWELT 59 7 987 463 541 272 68 140 56 2,263 2,527 216,205
44 SHOOTING DOGS TIMEBAND 34 1 813 415 383 261 201 294 153 1,872 2,520 2,520
45 HISTORY BOYS, THE FOX 30 1 808 420 456 248 171 236 166 1,932 2,505 2,505
46 KLANG DER STILLE CONCORDE 43 7 695 292 294 300 224 334 158 1,581 2,297 27,814
47 FLYBOYS-HELDEN DER LUFTE FOX 90 2 687 389 444 258 83 220 80 1,778 2,161 10,446
48 PERFEKTE VERBRECHEN/OV,D  WB 5 1 598 222 445 246 106 231 82 1,511 1,930 1,930
49 UNBEQUEME WAHRHEIT, EINE ulp 31 32 8 158 77 67 374 611 520 310 1,815 297,179
50 WAHRE LEBEN, DAS ZORRO 31 11 428 178 201 93 129 111 135 900 1,275 45,871
51 BRUCKE NACH TERABITHIA, D CONSTANTN 46 12 546 65 227 174 21 155 78 1,012 1,266 240,251
52 HOCHSTAPLER, DIE MAJESTIC 18 403 182 157 147 92 143 76 889 1,200 9,556
53 ONE...DER FILM NFP 12 283 141 183 203 83 101 62 810 1,056 4,680
54 ZAUBERFLUGZEUG, DAS FARBFILM 34 533 104 103 169 23 56 22 909 1,010 3,668
55 LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE FOX 19 25 208 247 136 61 137 132 40 652 961 362,402
56 NEUES VOM WIXXER CONSTANTN 27 10 265 194 161 115 34 32 81 735 882 848,328
57 GUTE HIRTE, DER UPI 19 14 233 111 98 83 119 33 171 525 848 330,074
58 LIEBEN UND LASSEN SONY 24 4 213 140 162 59 102 64 40 574 780 24,685
59 1:1 (EINS ZU EINS) ARSENAL 13 206 88 159 53 62 82 98 506 748 2,302
60 ADAMS APFEL DELPHI 13 38 80 105 79 64 34 215 144 328 721 170,149
61 PAN'S LABYRINTH SENATOR 18 13 154 142 113 96 66 44 78 505 693 254,879
62 MEIN FUHRER X-VERLEIH 19 134 159 183 46 33 69 54 522 678 758,936
63 LITTLE CHILDREN/OV wB 4 4 211 120 92 68 39 61 43 491 634 4,199
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Titel

STOMP THE YARD/OV

300/0V

FREEDOM WRITERS

EMMAS GLUCK

NACHTS IM MUSEUM
DREAMGIRLS
LIEBESWUNSCH, DER

BORN TO BE WILD/OV
SCHWEINCHEN WILBUR & S.FR
ZUM ABSCHIED MOZART
ALPHA DOG

LIEBE BRAUCHT KEINE FERIE
SCHWERE JUNGS

NORBIT

FLUTSCH UND WEG
VERFUHRUNG EINER FREMDEN/
HAVANNA - DIE NEUE KUNST.
PARFUM, DAS

AMERICAN HARDCORE

LOVE & DANCE
UNSICHTBAR/OV

GOODBYE BAFANA/OV
LIEBEN UND LASSEN/OV
ONE WAY

MITTEN INS HERZ/OV

CATCH A FIRE

REAPING/OV, THE

7 ZWERGE-D. WALD I.NICHT
SMOKIN" ACES

Totalergebnisse
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Verl.

SONY

WB

UPI
PANDORA
FOX

UPI

NFP

BVI

UPI
KINOSTAR
CONCORDE
uip
CONSTANTN
UPI

uip

SONY
RAROS
CONSTANTN
KINOSTAR
3L

BVI
X-VERLEIH
SONY

UPI

WB

UPI

WB

uip

UPI

DEUTSCHLAND
Kop. WO 17/05
Do
6 1 134
9 7 154
11 7 34
12 40 71
6 21 111
5 16 90
9 67
7 120
7 20 134
5 11 97
7 9 42
7 23 60
7 18 51
5 11 106
2 24 148
5 6 60
5 8 66
7 36 33
2 23 5
2 6 25
1 2 12
1 31
3 4 24
3 17 4
3 11 10
1 18 0
1 5 0
3 30 0
1 12 0
601,715
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18/05
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111
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13
93
119
71
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48
9

6
80
23
19
11
14
30
27
55
29
15
29
0
14
21

0

16

0

0
298,738
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34
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36
52
16
33
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28
16
28
22
18

25

18
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320,295
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40
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53
2
38
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29
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0
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35
11

=
a1

O N O O N M W O N

162,914

21/05
Mo

24
40
49
99
4
10
32
3
0
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16
2
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31
13
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89
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115,205
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23/05 17/05-20/05 17/05-23/05

Mi

27
44
100
36
10
68
10

20
27

12

82

11

20

N O © B O U

48

0

0

0
56,699

WE

406
384
80
225
342
229
223
268
233
187
203
126
124
187
165
150
151
139
73
77
61
40
a7
54
18
0
34
13
8
1,383,662

Total bis
Woche jetzt
517 517
484 27,126
395 61,154
386 346,516
362 3,061,403
344 342,941
296 7,865
292 3,576
255 516,616
248 4,282
241 144,635
225 1,786,472
219 542,877
195 870,497
172 819,769
172 4,091
171 4,787
170 5,406,377
137 10,069
92 576
71 218
66 3,216
65 682
54 183,464
51 20,613
48 8,928
34 385
13 3,526,054
8 185,181
1,615,795 41,042,820
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